
Form DOE-123 State Project#:
Parent

Final Educational Review Fee Schedule

Project and District Information (Fill out at time of Final Application only)

County: District Contact:
District Name: Contact Title:
District Number: District Telephone #:
School Name: District Fax #:
School Code: District E-Mail:

Project Title: A/E Firm:
Project Address: A/E Contact:
Municipality: A/E Phone #:
Zip Code: A/E Fax #:

A/E E-Mail:
Brief Description of Project: 

1.  Total Project Cost:

(Enter Line 41 of Project Cost Estimate Form DOE-130 as existed at the time of F.E.C. Approval)

2.  Total Building Construction Cost subject to Final Review Fee:

(Enter Line 20 of Project Cost Estimate Form DOE-130 as existed at the time of F.E.C. Approval)

3.  Final Educational Review Fee is based on the following schedule for ALL districts:

$0                to    $  1,000,000 0.005 of Construction cost subject to final review fee

$1,000,001  to    $10,000,000 $5,000 + 0.0025 of the amount above $1,000,000

                 Over  $10,000,000 $27,500 + 0.001 of the amount above $10,000,000

NOTES:

1.

2.

V 2.9db(02.26.21)

3. Final Review Fee is due with the first Final Educational Submission to DOE.
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$12,876.25

Final Review Fee is based on District's cost estimate approved at the time the Final 
Eligible Costs are (or were) approved by DOE.

Make all checks payable to: "Treasurer, State of New Jersey."   Note "NJDOE-
Facilities SP#------" on memo line.  Attach this form to the check.

NOTE:  The "Fee" figure must MATCH Line 21 of CURRENT Project Cost Estimate Form DOE-130; if not - correct costs on Forms 130, 131.

UNION

005

Livingston HS Educational Adequacy Components Q2 Solutions Architecture Corp.

Anthony Juskiewicz
Business Administrator
908-464-1718
908-464-1728
ajuskiewicz@bhpsnj.org

0310
BERKELEY HEIGHTS TWP

Governor Livingston HS

175 Watchung Boulevard Thomas Strauser, Principal

thomass@solutions-arch.com

Fee Amount:

This form supports the calculation of the Final Educational Review Fee for a School Facility Project Submission

Note: This form requires manually entered data.   To Locate the Correct Cost Figures, please reference the District's Project Cost 

Forms (Forms 130 and 131) as they appeared at the time of FEC approval.

Building Construction Cost Fee Calculation

$5,111,729.00

$4,150,500.00

201-706-7777

Governor Livingston High School Educational Adequacy Components - Q2

07922
Berkeley Heights 973-484-4800

Emergent

Land

Temporary

Feasibility

State of New Jersey
Department of Education- Division of Finance

Office of School Facilites
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